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Place No Name
1 103 Alena Trapeznikova
2 101 Tove Alexandersson
3 102 Mariya Kechkina
4 107 Magdalena Olsson
5 104 Polina Frolova
6 105 Tatyana Oborina
7 109 Salla Koskela
8 112 Evelina Wickbom
9 116 Anastasia Kravchenko
10 110 Marjut Turunen
11 117 Kseniya Tretyakova
12 111 luliia Tarasenko
13 114 Frida Sandberg
14 119 Hanna Eriksson
15 120 Daisy Kudre
16 108 Mira Kaskinen
17 106 Sonja Morsky
18 122 Evine Westli Andersen
19 125 Petra Hancova
20 131 Sanna Pusa
21 132 Katerina Neumannova
22 123 Kristyna Kolinova
23 127 Anna Nilsson Simkovics
24 126 Stefania Corradini
25 128  Aksana Buyakova
26 130 Stina Bridgeman

129  Johanka Simkova

124 Gabriele Andrasiuniene

121 Antonia Grigorova

118 Mirka Suutari

115 Milka Reponen

113 Linda Lindkvist

Federation
Russia

Sweden

Russia

Sweden

Russia

Russia

Finland
Sweden

Russia

Finland

Russia

Russia

Sweden
Sweden
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Norway

Czech Republic
Finland

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Austria

Italy

Belarus

United States
Czech Republic
Lithuania
Bulgaria
Finland
Finland
Sweden

Time
1:24:42
1:24:44
1:26:47
1:29:08
1:29:19
1:30:24
1:31:27
1:31:38
1:34:33
1:34:36
1:34:38
1:35:14
1:35:15
1:36:28
1:37:23
1:37:50
1:39:40
1:43:34
1:44:13
1:47:03
1:48:49
1:50:55
1:57:00
1:59:27
2:18:30
2:53:14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ

Difference

+2
+2:05
+4:26
+4:37
+5:42
+6:45
+6:56
+9:51
+9:54
+9:56
+10:32
+10:33
+11:46
+12:41
+13:08
+14:58
+18:52
+19:31
+22:21
+24:07
+26:13
+32:18
+34:45
+53:48
+1:28:32



